MANOLO FORTICH WATER DISTRICT
Ditona st. Tankulan, Manolo Fortich, Bukidnon
CASH FLOW STATEMENT
For the Month of May 31, 2016

Account Name

Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows:

Collection of Water Bills

Collection of Other Water Revenues

Refund of overpayment of expenses and Cash Advances

Receipt of Performance/Bidders/Bail Bonds
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows:
Payment of Operating Expenses:
Payroll
Fuel/Power for Pumping
Chemicals
Other Operation and Maint. Expenses
Payment of Payables
Purchase of office supplies Inventory
Payment of prepaid expenses
Remittance of GSIS/PAG-IBIG/Withholding Taxes
Total Cash Outflows
Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Proceeds from Short-Term Investments
Proceeds from sale of:
Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures
Transportation Equipment
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows:
Investments in Securities
Purchase/construction of
Buildings
Office Equipment, Furnitures and Fixtures
Transportation Equipment
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Total Cash Outflows
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities
Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Cash Inflows:
Proceeds from Borrowings (Loans Payable)
Cash Outflows:

Cash payment of int.on loans payable and other fin. charges

Payments of domestic and foreign loans
Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities

Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities

Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Béginning
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending
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Division Ma rC

Current Month  Year To Date
5513,804.48 26,506,230.84
238,659.34  1,405,818.40
3,603.31 37,123.20
5,756,067.13 27,949.172.44
(1,133,027.04)  (4,586,786.59)
(1,305,782.17)  (6,239,115.06)
{114,680.00) (239,056.00)
(636,860.59) (4,184,220.35)
(7,474.59) (37,526.91)
(281,725.12)  (4,399,191.94)
(646,141.72)  (2,705,428.27)
(4,125,691.23) (22,391,325.12)
1,630,375.90  5,557,847.32
16,087,000.00

= 16,087,000.00

(5,361,759.20)
(5,361,759.20)

(11,454,512.54)
(11,454,512.54)

(5,361,759.20)

4,632,487 46

(265,199.79)

(265,199.79)

(1,376,234.03)

(1,376,234.03)

(3,996,583.09)

8,814,100.75

34,436,412.36

21,625,728.52

30,439,829.27

30,439,829.27
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General Manager
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