MANOLO FORTICH WATER DISTRICT

Ditona st. Tankulan, Manolo Fortich, Bukidnon CASH FLOW STATEMENT For the Month of May 31, 2016

Account Name	Current Month	Year To Date
Cash Flows from Operating Activities		
Cash Inflows:		
Collection of Water Bills	5,513,804.48	26,506,230.84
Collection of Other Water Revenues	238,659.34	1,405,818.40
Refund of overpayment of expenses and Cash Advances	3,603.31	37,123.20
Receipt of Performance/Bidders/Bail Bonds		
Total Cash Inflows	5,756,067.13	27,949,172.44
Cash Outflows:		
Payment of Operating Expenses:		
Payroll	(1,133,027.04)	(4,586,786.59)
Fuel/Power for Pumping	(1,305,782.17)	(6,239,115.06)
Chemicals	(114,680.00)	(239,056.00)
Other Operation and Maint. Expenses	(636,860.59)	(4,184,220.35)
Payment of Payables	(7,474.59)	(37,526.91)
Purchase of office supplies Inventory	(281,725.12)	(4,399,191.94)
Payment of prepaid expenses		- 120 A
Remittance of GSIS/PAG-IBIG/Withholding Taxes	(646,141.72)	(2,705,428.27)
Total Cash Outflows	(4,125,691.23)	(22,391,325.12)
Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities	1,630,375.90	5,557,847.32
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:		
Cash Inflows:		
Proceeds from Short-Term Investments		16,087,000.00
Proceeds from sale of:		
Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures		
Transportation Equipment		
Other Property, Plant and Equipment		
Total Cash Inflows	-	16,087,000.00
Cash Outflows:		
Investments in Securities		
Purchase/construction of		
Buildings		
Office Equipment, Furnitures and Fixtures		. 70
Transportation Equipment	/F 004 7F0 00\	(44 4E4 E40 E4)
Other Property, Plant and Equipment		(11,454,512.54)
Total Cash Outflows	(5,361,759.20)	
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities	(5,361,759.20)	4,632,487.46
Cash Flows from Financing Activities		
Cash Inflows:		
Proceeds from Borrowings (Loans Payable)		
Cash Outflows:		
Cash payment of int.on loans payable and other fin. charges	(265, 199.79)	(1,376,234.03)
Payments of domestic and foreign loans	(,,	(, , - , - , - , - , - ,
Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities	(265,199.79)	(1,376,234.03)
	(3,996,583.09)	8,814,100.75
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities		
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning	34,436,412.36	21,625,728.52
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending	30,439,829.27	30,439,829.27

Prepared by:

Noted:

WILLIAM N. PAILAGAO Corporate Budget Analyst B ENGR. ROGELIO K. PANGAN General Manager

Checked by:

VENUS I. GUMALIN Division Manager C